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EBAL Dual: Granada vs Foothill - 4/9/2015

Foothill High School, Pleasanton CA

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Foothill     B  50.31
 2 Foothill     A  x53.76
 3 Granada     A  57.15

 
Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Granada     A  43.70
 2 Foothill     A  45.47
 3 Foothill     B  x47.64
 4 Granada     B  x48.08

 
Event 3  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 McCandless, Megan Granada  5:18.19
 2 Lawsen, Taylor Granada  5:21.66
 3 Nolan, Lilah Foothill  5:47.96
 4 Loo, Jasmine Foothill  5:49.22
 5 Reddick, Katie Granada  5:54.72
 6 Forstreuter, Helga Granada  x5:57.33
 7 Stewart, Jordan Granada  x6:16.66
 8 Girardelli, Lindy Granada  x6:27.56
 9 Bihari, Enikoe Granada  x6:33.82
 10 Majercak, Megan Granada  x6:42.86
 11 Singhal, Meenakshi Granada  x6:52.14

 
Event 4  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Carlson, Nils Granada  4:35.66
 2 Skellenger, Leo Granada  4:36.81
 3 Dean, Jake Foothill  4:40.04
 4 Bach, Greg Foothill  4:41.25
 5 Bennett, John Granada  4:44.16
 6 Bibiano, Jesus Granada  x4:47.65
 7 Singh, Nikhil Foothill  4:48.30
 8 Jeppson, Samuel Granada  x4:53.80
 9 Hattori, Alex Granada  x4:55.54
 10 Dupuis, Ben Granada  x5:03.17
 11 Priest, Cameron Granada  x5:06.13
 12 Wang, David Granada  x5:06.79
 13 Srivastav, Yash Foothill  x5:08.56
 14 Kilday, Christopher Granada  x5:17.76
 15 Sharma, Varun Foothill  x5:21.38
 16 Moore, Mitchell Granada  x5:22.41
 17 Rajasekaran, Rohith Foothill  x5:22.78
 18 Lopez, Tyler Foothill  x5:27.34
 19 Bonnand, Evan Granada  x5:27.95
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Results

Finals ...   (Event 4  Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals

 20 Desai, Kinaar Granada  x5:28.92
 21 Vance, Peter Granada  x5:33.04
 22 Do, Daniel Foothill  x5:48.77
 23 Zhang, Leland Foothill  x5:49.48
 24 Crompton, Casey Granada  x6:08.34
 25 Macchioni, Nicolas Granada  x6:13.49
 26 Lim, Alexander Foothill  x6:58.18

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 Topielski, Emily Foothill 16.41 1  -1.0
2 Jimena, Alana Granada 19.92 1  -1.0
3 Maruskin, Julie Granada 19.99 1  -1.0
4 McKeever, Emily Foothill 20.24 1  -1.0
5 Correia, Morgan Granada 20.90 1  -1.0
6 McAlinden, Megan Granada x21.39 2  0.1
7 Parks, Dina Foothill 21.39 2  0.1
8 Kim, Sarah Granada x21.56 2  0.1
9 O'Brien, Madison Granada x21.76 1  -1.0

10 Moran, Monica Foothill x21.76 1  -1.0
11 Vonderach, Morgan Granada x21.81 2  0.1
12 Fields, Peyton Granada x22.37 2  0.1
13 Blanco, Valeria Foothill x23.87 2  0.1
14 Van Horn, Kylia Foothill x24.51 2  0.1
15 Klinder, Avani Foothill x25.0h 3  NWI
16 Humphreys, Olivia Granada x26.0h 3  NWI

 
Event 6  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 McDonald, Garett Granada 16.56 1  +0.0
2 Bohl, Michael Granada 16.87 1  +0.0
3 Mills, Nathan Foothill 18.15 1  +0.0
4 Salustri, Chase Foothill 19.38 1  +0.0
5 Kolon, Dylan Foothill 20.47 1  +0.0
6 Ma, Raymond Foothill x20.49 2  0.3
7 Jackson, Jake Foothill x20.51 1  +0.0
8 Gomez, Haddath Foothill x22.51 2  0.3

 
Event 7  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Barrett, Emily Foothill 11:01.95
 2 Chu, Sharon Foothill 11:02.25
 3 McKeag, Abby Foothill 11:02.84
 4 Crevelt, Kaila Granada 11:05.71
 5 Vlacos, Tessa Foothill 1x1:06.12
 6 Ose, Rachel Foothill 2x1:07.21
 7 Hinds, Katelyn Granada 11:10.20
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Finals ...   (Event 7  Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

 8 Hernandez, Lauren Foothill 2x1:10.58
 9 Gloyne, Nikki Foothill 2x1:11.28
 10 Homen, Lexie Granada 11:11.65
 11 Shinn, Kelsey Foothill 2x1:12.24
 12 Nava, Alyssa Granada 1x1:14.29

 
Event 8  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Knight, Liam Foothill 152.35
 2 Jeppson, Sterling Granada 153.15
 3 Banales, Jonathan Granada 153.51
 4 Voigtsberger, Garrett Granada 153.97
 5 Ohhashi, Raymond Foothill 154.07
 6 McCabe, Ross Foothill 154.47
 7 Roney, Jason Foothill 1x54.93
 8 Mahleole, Lefawo Granada 2x55.01
 9 Wu, Timothy Foothill 2x56.14
 10 Hinds, Christopher Granada 1x57.16
 11 Garcia, Jose Foothill 3x57.20
 12 Briones, Matthew Foothill 3x57.37
 13 Burke, Noah Foothill 2x57.64
 14 Blevins, Alexander Foothill 3x58.16
 15 Yoshida, Eric Foothill 3x58.26
 16 Leon, Thomas Granada 2x59.02
 17 Mack, Alijah Foothill 2x59.23
 18 Kolon, Dylan Foothill 2x59.30
 19 Kukadia, Aayush Foothill 4x1:00.01
 20 Ganger, Mitul Foothill 4x1:00.67
 21 Baxter, Koedy Foothill 3x1:01.76
 22 Lukas, Cole Foothill 4x1:01.90
 23 Gomez, Haddath Foothill 4x1:02.57
 24 Tang, Alpine Foothill 3x1:02.84
 25 Oh, Alex Foothill 3x1:03.41
 26 McMorrow, Kevin Foothill 4x1:03.52
 27 Muller, Blake Foothill 4x1:07.85
 28 Taboada, Renzo Foothill 2x1:12.43
 29 Adams, Beecher Foothill 2x1:28.07
 30 Acker, Ryan Foothill 4x1:57.10

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 White, Pamela Granada 12.49 1  1.3
2 Reichenbach, Natalie Foothill 12.79 1  1.3
3 Nino, Ariana Foothill 12.97 1  1.3
4 Green, Jazmyn Foothill 13.18 2  1.8
5 Cho, Catherine Foothill x13.19 2  1.8
6 Tran, Mikayla Foothill x13.20 1  1.3
7 Giammanco, Alyssa Foothill x13.31 1  1.3
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Finals ...   (Event 9  Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals Wind H#

8 Longman, Sierra Foothill x13.38 2  1.8
9 Coleman, Kailyn Foothill x13.81 3  1.6

10 Mahdavi, Avery Foothill x13.96 3  1.6
11 Brewster, Samantha Foothill x14.32 3  1.6
12 Haskins, Kailee Granada 14.81 2  1.8
13 Kyles, Taylor Granada 15.02 2  1.8
14 Welk, Gabrielle Foothill x15.06 3  1.6
15 Williams, Carlie Foothill x15.06 4  0.3
16 Edsen, Jenna Foothill x15.21 3  1.6
17 Blockley, Shannon Granada x15.32 2  1.8
18 Pierce, Cassie Granada x15.39 2  1.8
19 Morrissey, Brieanna Foothill x15.44 3  1.6
20 Simons, Anika Foothill x15.48 3  1.6
21 Pang, Emily Foothill x15.63 4  0.3
22 Kesavan, Lekha Foothill x15.82 4  0.3
23 Jupina, Rachel Foothill x16.17 4  0.3
24 Moran, Monica Foothill x16.18 4  0.3
25 Viscaina, Noelle Foothill x16.19 3  1.6
26 Foster, Ashley Foothill x16.23 4  0.3
27 Lasola, Claudia Foothill x17.06 4  0.3
28 Vilter, Gabriela Foothill x17.20 4  0.3

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 Dourneau, Jonathan Foothill 11.16 1  0.8
2 Johnson, Kameron Granada 11.44 1  0.8
3 Foster, Alec Granada 11.59 1  0.8
4 Sewell, Anthony Granada 11.63 1  0.8
5 Roker, Bailey Foothill 11.65 1  0.8
6 Quistgard, Cale Foothill 11.75 1  0.8
7 McCabe, Ross Foothill x11.83 2  0.5
8 Sayyid, Marquies Granada x11.91 1  0.8
9 Adesokan, Dayo Foothill x12.07 1  0.8

10 Merryman, Josh Foothill x12.13 2  0.5
11 Ebrahimi, Abteen Foothill x12.17 3  1.2
12 Mahleole, Lefawo Granada x12.23 6  1.1
13 Robinson, Jaylen Foothill x12.24 2  0.5
14 Kolon, Dylan Foothill x12.27 3  1.2
15 Easter, Michael Foothill x12.35 2  0.5
16 Wu, Timothy Foothill x12.43 3  1.2
17 Aboumrad, Ryan Granada x12.44 2  0.5
18 Mohler, Stephen Granada x12.57 6  1.1
19 Mulrooney, Tristen Granada x12.61 3  1.2
20 Brice, Ethan Granada x12.67 2  0.5
21 Haywood, Andre Foothill x12.70 4  -0.1
22 Bhatawadekar, Aayush Foothill x12.82 3  1.2
23 Sarkis-Kelly, Seant Foothill x12.85 4  -0.1
24 Carreon, Matthew Foothill x12.88 5  +0.0
25 Madar, Jared Granada x12.98 4  -0.1
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Finals ...   (Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals Wind H#

26 Bell, Blake Granada x13.03 3  1.2
27 Liggett, Andrew Foothill x13.07 6  1.1
28 Hoang, Bryan Granada x13.08 2  0.5
29 Hemmig, Chad Granada x13.12 4  -0.1
30 Aboumrad, Ethan Granada x13.14 2  0.5
31 Jackson, Jake Foothill x13.32 5  +0.0
32 Kundert, Justin Granada x13.34 5  +0.0
33 Mohseni, Neema Foothill x13.50 4  -0.1
34 Sanchez, Griffen Foothill x13.50 5  +0.0
35 Lee, Sang Hyun Foothill x13.51 3  1.2
36 An, Michael Foothill x13.56 5  +0.0
37 Abercrombie, Jaxon Foothill x13.58 4  -0.1
38 Gomez, Haddath Foothill x13.59 5  +0.0
39 Meadows, Tyler Granada x13.71 3  1.2
40 Samara, Victor Granada x13.77 4  -0.1
41 Ose, Joshua Foothill x13.98 4  -0.1
42 Xu, David Foothill x14.06 6  1.1
43 Creamer, Carter Granada x14.12 5  +0.0
44 Wang, Daniel Foothill x14.14 6  1.1
45 Kwon, Daniel Foothill x14.41 5  +0.0

 
Event 11  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 McCandless, Megan Granada  2:26.11
 2 Nolan, Lilah Foothill  2:37.52
 3 Leonard, Morgan Granada  2:38.36
 4 Lawsen, Taylor Granada  2:39.19
 5 Ose, Rachel Foothill  2:40.83
 6 Forstreuter, Helga Granada  x2:41.38
 7 Stewart, Jordan Granada  x2:43.46
 8 Reddick, Katie Granada  x2:47.08
 9 Hansen, Emilee Foothill  2:53.33
 10 Shinn, Kelsey Foothill  x2:53.83
 11 Jacobson, Ella Foothill  x2:56.43
 12 Girardelli, Lindy Granada  x3:01.69
 13 Majercak, Megan Granada  x3:03.82
 14 Singhal, Meenakshi Granada  x3:09.72

 
Event 12  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Bibiano, Jesus Granada 12:06.58
 2 Carlson, Nils Granada 12:07.36
 3 Henze, Caleb Foothill 12:08.11
 4 Skellenger, Leo Granada 12:10.66
 5 Hall, Patrick Foothill 12:10.99
 6 Wohlgemuth, Ross Granada 1x2:11.01
 7 Bennett, John Granada 1x2:12.69
 8 Jeppson, Samuel Granada 2x2:15.07
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Finals ...   (Event 12  Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals H#

 9 Hattori, Alex Granada 2x2:15.54
 10 Armstrong, Austin Granada 1x2:16.55
 11 Dupuis, Ben Granada 2x2:20.22
 12 Priest, Cameron Granada 2x2:22.31
 13 Wang, David Granada 2x2:23.64
 14 Kilday, Christopher Granada 2x2:24.15
 15 Casey, Nathan Foothill 22:24.27
 16 Crompton, Casey Granada 2x2:26.00
 17 Dickinson, Matthew Foothill 2x2:28.84
 18 Moore, Mitchell Granada 2x2:29.77
 19 Bonnand, Evan Granada 2x2:34.89
 20 Vance, Peter Granada 2x2:37.14
 21 Bahl, Kushaan Foothill 2x2:38.02
 22 Aboumrad, Ethan Granada 2x2:38.15
 23 Desai, Kinaar Granada 2x2:41.18
 24 Taboada, Renzo Foothill 1x2:42.01
 25 Macchioni, Nicolas Granada 2x2:55.43
 26 Muller, Blake Foothill 2x3:00.00

 
Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Topielski, Emily Foothill 152.59
 2 Johnson, Katherine Granada 152.70
 3 Maruskin, Julie Granada 153.92
 4 Jimena, Alana Granada 156.34
 5 McKeever, Emily Foothill 156.91
 6 O'Brien, Madison Granada 1x58.02
 7 Correia, Morgan Granada 1x59.03
 8 McAlinden, Megan Granada 2x1:00.18
 9 Moran, Monica Foothill 11:01.22
 10 Vonderach, Morgan Granada 2x1:02.41
 11 Kim, Sarah Granada 2x1:05.60
 12 Parks, Dina Foothill 2x1:06.37
 13 Blanco, Valeria Foothill 2x1:08.01
 14 Humphreys, Olivia Granada 2x1:08.51
 15 Klinder, Avani Foothill 2x1:08.85
 16 Van Horn, Kylia Foothill 2x1:11.11

 
Event 14  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Sjogreen, Gustav Granada  45.65
 2 Mills, Nathan Foothill  46.37
 3 Madar, Jared Granada  50.91
 4 Vazquez, Alexander Granada  53.17
 5 Patel, Kevin Granada  x57.97
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Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 White, Pamela Granada 25.93 1  1.1
2 Reichenbach, Natalie Foothill 26.92 1  1.1
3 Chu, Sharon Foothill 27.19 1  1.1
4 Cho, Catherine Foothill 27.54 2  1.8
5 Nino, Ariana Foothill x27.99 1  1.1
6 Coleman, Kailyn Foothill x28.57 1  1.1
7 Mahdavi, Avery Foothill x29.03 2  1.8
8 Nolan, Lilah Foothill x29.45 2  1.8
9 Longman, Sierra Foothill x29.46 2  1.8

10 Hernandez, Lauren Foothill x30.40 2  1.8
11 Greenlee, Mira Foothill x30.71 2  1.8
12 Blockley, Shannon Granada 32.45 1  1.1
13 Homen, Lexie Granada 32.94 1  1.1
14 Pang, Emily Foothill x33.14 4  0.4
15 Williams, Carlie Foothill x33.69 3  NWI
16 Moran, Monica Foothill x33.77 4  0.4
17 Klinder, Avani Foothill x34.34 4  0.4
18 Kesavan, Lekha Foothill x34.43 3  NWI
19 Van Horn, Kylia Foothill x34.59 4  0.4
20 Blanco, Valeria Foothill x34.93 4  0.4
21 Jupina, Rachel Foothill x35.60 3  NWI
22 Lasola, Claudia Foothill x36.37 3  NWI
23 Vilter, Gabriela Foothill x37.84 3  NWI

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 Dourneau, Jonathan Foothill 23.10 1  +0.0
1 Johnson, Kameron Granada 23.10 1  +0.0
3 Foster, Alec Granada 23.56 1  +0.0
4 Quistgard, Cale Foothill 23.70 1  +0.0
5 Knight, Liam Foothill 23.90 1  +0.0
6 McCabe, Ross Foothill x24.33 1  +0.0
7 Wu, Timothy Foothill x25.23 3  +0.0
8 Leon, Thomas Granada 25.59 2  1.2
9 Ebrahimi, Abteen Foothill x25.64 3  +0.0

10 Mack, Alijah Foothill x25.74 2  1.2
11 Van Bladel, Jason Granada x25.86 2  1.2
12 Briones, Matthew Foothill x26.20 3  +0.0
13 Burke, Noah Foothill x26.24 3  +0.0
14 Robinson, Jaylen Foothill x26.37 2  1.2
15 Garcia, Jose Foothill x26.56 3  +0.0
16 Haywood, Andre Foothill x26.67 2  1.2
17 Yoshida, Eric Foothill x26.68 3  +0.0
18 Liggett, Andrew Foothill x26.68 4  -0.4
19 Blevins, Alexander Foothill x26.71 4  -0.4
20 Sarkis-Kelly, Seant Foothill x26.87 4  -0.4
21 Kukadia, Aayush Foothill x26.97 5  2.2
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Finals ...   (Event 16  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals Wind H#

22 Bell, Blake Granada x27.20 2  1.2
23 Carreon, Matthew Foothill x27.36 4  -0.4
24 Jackson, Jake Foothill x27.54 4  -0.4
25 Hemmig, Chad Granada x27.59 2  1.2
26 Kundert, Justin Granada x27.60 3  +0.0
27 Tang, Alpine Foothill x27.82 5  2.2
28 Reeves, Thomas Granada x27.86 3  +0.0
29 Gomez, Haddath Foothill x28.15 4  -0.4
30 Sanchez, Griffen Foothill x28.22 5  2.2
31 An, Michael Foothill x28.28 4  -0.4
32 McMorrow, Kevin Foothill x28.35 5  2.2
33 Mohseni, Neema Foothill x28.49 4  -0.4
34 Ose, Joshua Foothill x29.82 2  1.2

 
Event 17  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 McCandless, Megan Granada  11:10.31
 2 Lawsen, Taylor Granada  12:13.57
 3 Loo, Jasmine Foothill  12:50.21
 4 Reddick, Katie Granada  13:05.93
 5 Forstreuter, Helga Granada  x13:40.48
 6 Jacobson, Ella Foothill  13:49.27

 
Event 18  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Armstrong, Austin Granada  10:13.02
 2 Skellenger, Leo Granada  10:32.72
 3 Carlson, Nils Granada  10:37.11
 4 Hattori, Alex Granada  x10:46.84
 5 Bennett, John Granada  x10:48.08
 6 Singh, Nikhil Foothill  10:53.16
 7 Jeppson, Samuel Granada  x11:15.28
 8 Srivastav, Yash Foothill  11:29.23
 9 Dupuis, Ben Granada  x11:30.95
 10 Priest, Cameron Granada  x11:38.01
 11 Kilday, Christopher Granada  x11:57.51
 12 Sharma, Varun Foothill  12:04.30
 13 Bonnand, Evan Granada  x12:05.31
 14 Rajasekaran, Rohith Foothill  x12:07.72
 15 Desai, Kinaar Granada  x12:16.19
 16 Lopez, Tyler Foothill  x12:21.80
 17 Zhang, Leland Foothill  x12:38.12
 18 Bahl, Kushaan Foothill  x12:46.86
 19 Vance, Peter Granada  x12:48.36
 20 Casey, Nathan Foothill  x12:54.21
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Event 19  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Foothill     A  4:22.05
 2 Granada     B  4:37.48
 3 Foothill     B  x4:44.40

 
Event 20  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Granada     A  3:43.75
 2 Foothill     A  3:43.77
 3 Granada     B  x3:58.25
 4 Foothill     B  x4:06.38

 
Event 21  Girls High Jump

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 McKeag, Abby Foothill 14-08.00
 2 Offill, Courtney Granada 14-06.00
 2 Meldrum, Kathryn Granada 1x4-06.00
 3 Callender, Victoria Granada 1J4-06.00
 4 Tabor, Lauren Granada 1J4-06.00
 6 Bartels, Nicole Granada 2x4-00.00
 6 Kesavan, Lekha Foothill 24-00.00

 
Event 22  Boys High Jump

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Thexton, Jaron Foothill 16-00.00
 2 Wilson, Ryan Foothill 15-10.00
 3 McDonald, Garett Granada 1J5-10.00
 4 Bohl, Michael Granada 15-08.00
 5 Wysock, Jackson Granada 15-06.00
 --- Guerra, Javier Granada 25-06.00
 --- Reeves, Thomas Granada 25-02.00
 --- Bunting, Alan Foothill 25-02.00
 --- McGill, Elijah Foothill 25-00.00
 --- Guerrero-Zavala, Izaac Granada 25-00.00
 --- Palma, Travis Granada 24-06.00

 
Event 23  Girls Pole Vault

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Bueno, Lauren Granada 18-06.00
 2 Prestegard, Cierra Granada 1J8-06.00
 3 McNamara, Lauren Foothill 18-00.00
 4 Johnson, Katherine Granada 1J8-00.00
 5 O'Brien, Anna Granada 1x7-06.00
 5 Mangold, Jessica Foothill 27-06.00
 5 Nguyen, Annie Foothill 17-06.00
 5 Nortman, Brittany Granada 1x7-06.00
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Finals ...   (Event 23  Girls Pole Vault)
Name  School Finals

 9 Mai, Brianna Foothill 2x7-00.00
 10 Peters, Sheridan Granada 2x6-06.00
 10 Pham, Anna Foothill 2x6-06.00
 12 Ng, Sarah Granada 2x6-00.00
 12 Battle, Kendra Granada 2x6-00.00
 14 Kifer, Allison Granada 2x5-06.00
 14 Kuhn, Kelli Granada 2x5-06.00
 --- Persaud, Julia Granada 2NH

 
Event 24  Boys Pole Vault

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Bagatelos, John Granada 112-00.00
 2 Stuart, Ryan Granada 111-06.00
 3 Thexton, Jaron Foothill 1J11-06.00
 4 Downey, Blake Granada 110-00.00
 5 Ramirez-Wurts, Juan Granada 1x9-00.00
 6 Blockley, Grant Granada 2x7-06.00
 7 Dostmohammed, Jawad Foothill 27-00.00
 8 Carreon, Matthew Foothill 16-06.00
 9 Engkvist, Derrick Granada 2x6-00.00
 --- Sevilla, Jett Granada 2NH
 --- Park, Andrew Foothill 1NH
 --- Vazquez, Michael Granada 1NH

 
Event 25  Girls Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind

Finals

1 Topielski, Emily Foothill 15-02.50 1  NWI
2 White, Pamela Granada 14-08.75 1  NWI
3 Meldrum, Kathryn Granada 14-07.75 1  NWI
4 Bartels, Nicole Granada 14-06.25 1  NWI
5 Cho, Catherine Foothill 14-04.00 2  NWI
6 Wysock, Savannah Granada x13-05.00 2  NWI
7 Legaspi, Maxine Foothill 13-02.75 1  NWI
8 Dittmore, Erika Granada x13-02.00 1  NWI
9 Nguyen, Mary Foothill x13-01.25 2  NWI

10 Johnson, Sarah Foothill x13-00.25 1  NWI
11 Tabor, Lauren Granada x12-07.25 1  NWI
12 Sin, Madeline Foothill x12-04.00 1  NWI
13 Callender, Victoria Granada x12-01.50 1  NWI
14 Klinder, Anusha Foothill x12-01.00 1  NWI
14 Offill, Courtney Granada x12-01.00 1  NWI
16 Gonzalez, Angelica Granada x11-08.75 1  NWI
17 Hall, Sara Foothill x11-08.25 1  NWI
18 Hagan, Annalise Granada x11-07.00 2  NWI
19 Zhao, Cindy Foothill x11-04.25 2  NWI
20 Nibert, Mariah Foothill x11-00.50 2  NWI
21 Ayres, Jade Granada x10-02.25 1  NWI
22 Dittmore, Jaime Granada x10-02.00 1  NWI
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EBAL Dual: Granada vs Foothill - 4/9/2015

Foothill High School, Pleasanton CA

Results

Finals ...   (Event 25  Girls Long Jump)
Name  School Finals Wind

23 Wharton, Molly Granada x9-00.00 2  NWI
 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind

Finals

1 Johnson, Kameron Granada 20-03.00 1  NWI
2 McDonald, Garett Granada 19-10.00 1  NWI
3 Lin, Kevin Foothill 19-07.00 1  NWI
4 Dourneau, Jonathan Foothill 19-05.00 1  NWI
5 Bohl, Michael Granada 19-00.00 1  NWI
6 Quistgard, Cale Foothill 18-11.00 1  NWI
7 Merryman, Josh Foothill x17-07.00 1  NWI
8 Guerra, Javier Granada x17-05.00 1  NWI
9 Doty, Ryan Granada x17-04.00 1  NWI

10 Brice, Ethan Granada x16-10.00 1  NWI
11 Bunting, Alan Foothill x16-01.00 2  NWI
12 Carreon, Matthew Foothill x16-00.00 1  NWI
13 Reeves, Thomas Granada x15-09.00 2  NWI
14 Guerrero-Zavala, Izaac Granada x15-08.00 2  NWI
15 Palma, Travis Granada x15-06.00 2  NWI
16 Wysock, Jackson Granada x15-04.00 1  NWI
17 McGill, Elijah Foothill x15-03.00 2  NWI
18 Wilson, Ryan Foothill x14-11.00 1  NWI
19 Bell, Zachary Foothill x14-09.00 2  NWI
20 Natsch, David Foothill x14-08.00 2  NWI
20 Ureno, JoseLuis Foothill x14-08.00 2  NWI
22 Pokorny, Tyler Granada x14-05.00 2  NWI
23 Kwon, Daniel Foothill x14-00.00 2  NWI
24 Sanchez, Griffen Foothill x13-08.00 2  NWI
25 Di Nicola, Vincent Granada x13-04.00 2  NWI

 
Event 27  Girls Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Wind

Finals

1 Tran, Mikayla Foothill 33-07.50   NWI
2 Dittmore, Erika Granada 29-05.00   NWI
3 Legaspi, Maxine Foothill 29-03.00   NWI
4 Klinder, Anusha Foothill 27-11.25   NWI
5 Johnson, Sarah Foothill x26-06.25   NWI
6 Meldrum, Kathryn Granada 23-01.50   NWI

 
Event 28  Boys Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Wind

Finals

1 McDonald, Garett Granada 39-07.00 1  NWI
2 Bohl, Michael Granada 38-09.00 1  NWI
3 Lin, Kevin Foothill 37-07.00 1  NWI
4 Bunting, Alan Foothill 36-04.00 2  NWI
5 Natsch, David Foothill 35-01.00 2  NWI
6 McGill, Elijah Foothill x31-10.00 2  NWI
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EBAL Dual: Granada vs Foothill - 4/9/2015

Foothill High School, Pleasanton CA

Results
 
Event 29  Girls Discus Throw

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Buscheck, Laura Foothill 280-08
 2 Irwin, Hannah Granada 175-07
 3 Lima, Brianna Granada 171-10.50
 4 Menon, Nina Foothill 170-11
 5 Long, Jaclyn Foothill 168-03
 5 Wong, Makayla Granada 168-03
 7 Passannante, Sarah Granada 2x57-08.50
 8 Medeiros, Marissa Granada 1x57-07
 9 Hobbs, Madison Foothill 1x56-07
 10 Julson, Holly Granada 2x34-06.50

 
Event 30  Boys Discus Throw

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Grajeda, Oliver Granada 1129-11.50
 2 Goldman, Barry Granada 1123-06
 3 Singer, Benjamin Foothill 1114-07
 4 Raja, Kevin Foothill 1110-09.50
 5 Mohler, Christian Granada 1109-05
 6 Barone, Anthony Granada 2x109-04
 7 Guasch, Samuel Granada 1x106-09.50
 8 Silverthorn, Mark Granada 2x104-07
 9 Filsoof, Shaya Granada 2x102-09
 10 Walsh, Dylan Foothill 293-04
 11 Revell, Benjamin Foothill 1x87-07
 12 Pettis, Justin Granada 3x78-09
 13 Rucker, Dylanger Granada 2x74-07
 13 Chand, Priyesh Foothill 2x74-07
 15 Johal, Armaan Foothill 3x70-08
 16 Irwin, Christopher Granada 3x68-01
 17 Buscher, Bo Granada 3x65-08
 18 Monroe, Quentin Foothill 3x58-11
 19 Rivera-Lopez, Andres Foothill 2x46-04.50
 20 Omran, Laith Foothill 3x30-06
 21 Lurye, Max Foothill 2x0.25

 
Event 31  Girls Shot Put

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Gibson, Emily Granada 131-10.50
 2 Long, Jaclyn Foothill 131-08.50
 3 Hobbs, Madison Foothill 126-10.25
 4 Menon, Nina Foothill 126-03.00
 5 Irwin, Hannah Granada 122-08.50
 6 Julson, Holly Granada 221-10.25
 7 Buscheck, Laura Foothill 2x21-08.50
 8 Wong, Makayla Granada 1x21-05.25
 9 Lima, Brianna Granada 1x17-11.25
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EBAL Dual: Granada vs Foothill - 4/9/2015

Foothill High School, Pleasanton CA

Results

Finals ...   (Event 31  Girls Shot Put)
Name  School Finals

 10 Passannante, Sarah Granada 2x15-09.00
 
Event 32  Boys Shot Put

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Grajeda, Oliver Granada 145-10.50
 2 Goldman, Barry Granada 144-04.50
 3 Waddle, Koll Granada 139-09.50
 4 Allen, Ollie Foothill 138-01.50
 5 Guasch, Samuel Granada 1x38-01.00
 6 Raja, Kevin Foothill 137-00.25
 7 Silverthorn, Mark Granada 2x36-07.00
 8 Mohler, Christian Granada 2x36-02.50
 9 Walsh, Dylan Foothill 135-09.00
 10 Filsoof, Shaya Granada 2x34-11.00
 11 Singer, Benjamin Foothill 1x34-04.00
 12 Revell, Benjamin Foothill 2x31-01.00
 13 Barone, Anthony Granada 2x30-08.00
 14 Chand, Priyesh Foothill 2x30-06.25
 15 Rucker, Dylanger Granada 2x29-06.00
 16 Branco-Katcher, Michael Granada 2x24-08.25
 17 Rivera-Lopez, Andres Foothill 2x20-04.50
 18 Lurye, Max Foothill 2x19-11.00

 
Event 33  Boys Shot Put FS

Name  School Finals

Finals

 --- Pettis, Justin Granada  32-04.25
 --- Buscher, Bo Granada  31-10.75
 --- Johal, Armaan Foothill  30-01.00
 --- Monroe, Quentin Foothill  29-09.00
 --- Irwin, Christopher Granada  28-03.00
 --- Omran, Laith Foothill  17-01.00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Granada 72 2) Foothill 64
 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Granada 105 2) Foothill 31


